
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

60 

56 

08 

4 

28 

49 

31 

13 

99 

61 

41 

72 

43 

00 

45 

5 

77 

44 

55 

33 

25 

93 

09 

135 

0 

140 

51 

53 

81 

125 

66 

12 

62 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

2 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

3 

28 

4 

29 

30 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Paul Holton 

Blake Clements 

Michael Carter 

Spencer Rutherford 

Chris Haldeman 

Alan Cross 

Jake Bailey 

Topher Everett 

Mike Cottrell 

Stanley (Skip) Brock 

Jason Connole 

Justin Crickenberger 

Jonah Yokubaitis 

Mark Cash 

John Somner 

Mike McSweeney 

Kevin Beaver 

Thomas Hart 

Brian Tone 

Andrew Pinkerton 

Mickey Moran 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

Steve Tynor 

Mark Jensen 

Thomas Burt 

Gary Jensen 

Robert Roland 

Stanley Cosper 

Bill Miller 

Quintin Cowart 

Randall Joe 

Frederick Baker 

Anthony Gough 

Kenneth Sullender 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.369 

1:43.426 

1:43.515 

1:43.534 

1:43.546 

1:44.582 

1:44.647 

1:44.653 

1:44.916 

1:44.971 

1:45.076 

1:45.415 

1:45.805 

1:45.843 

1:45.887 

1:45.933 

1:46.172 

1:46.323 

1:46.463 

1:46.602 

1:46.986 

1:47.059 

1:47.562 

1:47.578 

1:47.677 

1:47.919 

1:47.936 

1:48.780 

1:48.801 

1:49.997 

1:50.332 

1:50.352 

1:50.729 

1:54.702 

In Session 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Friday AM Qualifying 

Region 

Dix 

Hous 

Bucc 

CKY 

Tex 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

NCR 

LnSt 

LnSt 

Atl 

CnLa 

Atl 

Atl 

SCR 

Atl 

ALA 

SCR 

CHI 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

CnLa 

Atl 

Bucc 

CCR 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Member_ID 

456872 

335344 

456262 

456678 

412747 

261566 

426261 

384549 

146846 

378893 

462821 

514497 

519092 

373379 

465598 

506847 

449163 

425723 

411242 

438826 

477586 

271127 

242200 

522752 

417774 

291975 

138736 

356419 

489826 

492575 

505474 

512074 

465800 

513006 

Sponsor 

Radium/TRUECar/LucasOil/OPM 

OPM Autosports/G-LOC Brakes/X-Factor Racing/Bell Helmets/CBR 

Rossini Racing | Carbotech 

Camaro Central, East Street Racing, G-LOC Brakes 

X factor racing,Mazda,Hoosier,g-loc brakes,tpr consulting,black armor helmets 

OPM Autosports 

Blood Racing Atlanta Speedwerks 

Sentry Body and Paint Atlanta Speedwerks Coca Cola 

OPM Autosports, Nelson Engines 

Protech Bedliners / Rossini Racing / OPM Autosports / Trimark Digital 

Pombo Racing / ChinTrackDays.com 

X-Factor Racing, RapidMEQ.com, Stan's Auto Center 

OPM Autosport 

Principle Logic IT Security Consulting, OPM 

HART LAW OPM XFactor Racing 

Tone Motorsports 

Racing Analytics, Pinky- Andrew Pinkerton 

Belmont Motoring 

ATL Speedwerks 

Racing Analytics 

BSI RACING 

Skunk Ape Racing, Safecraft Restraints, RSR 

BSI RACING 

Downtown Tire Pros 

Stan's Auto Center 

Oldcastle/Racing Analytics 

Cowart Realty 

OPM Autosports 

OPM Autosports 

Granite Garage Floor 

Make-Model 

2001 Mazda Miata Blue/Whit 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec-Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata MX5 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda spec miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Printed: 11/7/2017 3:23:18 AM 

Rick Mitchell, Race Chairman / Kathy Barnes, Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton, SARRC Administrator / Carol Cone, ECR Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2017 American Road Race of Champions 

17-R-4779-S Group 5: ARRC / SM, SMSE, SSM 

MERGE 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

GRID


